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ANEXO DE METAS FISCAIS

LRF, art. 4º, § 2º, inciso III

Seleção: Exercício = 2011

2007Patrimônio Líquido 20082009 % % %

Patrimônio/Capital

Reservas

Resultado Acumulado

0,00 3.254.992,51 3.250.105,55

0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 232.636,20

0,00

0,00

0,00

100,00

0,00

0,00

93,32

0,00

6,68

TOTAL 0,00 3.254.992,51 3.482.741,75100,00 100,00100,000,00
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